
PLANT & OCEAN BASED INGREDIENTS

www.jrspersonalcare.com

BAKING SODA POWDER INSTANT CLEANSER

Process
®Mix Sodium Bicarbonate and VIVAPUR  in a suitable mixer.

Then add step by step slowly under mixing Panthenol, Parfum, Frescolat and mix thoroughly 
until homogenous (at least 10 min).

®Then add BergaSoft, Citric Acid, VIVASTAR , Sodium Citrate, Silica and mix for 5 min.

 Phase  Product Name INCI  Functions % 

Formulated by JRS

62.3

12.0

11.5

5.7

5.5

2.0

0.5

0.3

0.1

0.1

Abrasive, effervescent agent

Cleansing

Effervescent agent

Water binding, instanteffect, creamy touch,
thickener

Anti-caking, humidity absorption, flowability

Buffering

Skin conditioning

Perfume

Anti-caking

Refreshing

Sodium Bicarbonate

Sodium Cocoyl Isethionate

Citric Acid

Sodium Carboxymethyl Starch

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Sodium Citrate

Panthenol

Parfum

Silica

Menthol, Menthyl Lactate

Sodium Bicarbonate Powder

BergaSoft SCI 80 Powder

Citric Acid, anhydrous
®VIVASTAR  CS Instant Powder

VIVAPU  130 FM®R  CS

Trisodium Citrate, anhydrous

D-Panthenol USP

Hydra 233971

Sipernat 22S

Frescolat Plus

A

VIVASTAR  CS Instant Powder is the best instant rheology modifier for all kinds of instant and powder products. ®

Mixed with water, it becomes a very fast swelling powder with high absorption capacities. 
You will get unique effects and new concepts. VIVAPUR  CS 130 FM has anti-caking and flowability properties.®


