

BAKING SODA POWDER INSTANT CLEANSER

VIVASTAR® CS Instant Powder is the best instant rheology modifier for all kinds of instant and powder products. Mixed with water, it becomes a very fast swelling powder with high absorption capacities. You will get unique effects and new concepts. VIVAPUR® CS 130 FM has anti-caking and flowability properties.

Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
А	Sodium Bicarbonate Powder	Sodium Bicarbonate	Abrasive, effervescent agent	62.3
	BergaSoft SCI 80 Powder	Sodium Cocoyl Isethionate	Cleansing	12.0
	Citric Acid, anhydrous	Citric Acid	Effervescent agent	11.5
	VIVASTAR® CS Instant Powder	Sodium Carboxymethyl Starch	Water binding, instanteffect, creamy touch, thickener	5.7
	VIVAPUR® CS 130 FM	Microcrystalline Cellulose	Anti-caking, humidity absorption, flowability	5.5
	Trisodium Citrate, anhydrous	Sodium Citrate	Buffering	2.0
	D-Panthenol USP	Panthenol	Skin conditioning	0.5
	Hydra 233971	Parfum	Perfume	0.3
	Sipernat 22S	Silica	Anti-caking	0.1
	Frescolat Plus	Menthol, Menthyl Lactate	Refreshing	0.1

Formulated by JRS

Process

Mix Sodium Bicarbonate and VIVAPUR® in a suitable mixer.

Then add step by step slowly under mixing Panthenol, Parfum, Frescolat and mix thoroughly until homogenous (at least 10 min).

Then add BergaSoft, Citric Acid, VIVASTAR®, Sodium Citrate, Silica and mix for 5 min.

